
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 10:25:33am
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Event 85: Masters Men 4 Pursuit Qualifying
 - Result

1. 32 Andrew MATHIESEN (Uni of QLD CC) 3:26.551
Half Lap 14.538 14.538 (1)

Lap 1 23.633 23.633 (1)
Lap 2 16.856 40.490 (1)
Lap 3 16.040 56.530 (1)
Lap 4 16.061 1:12.592 (1)
Lap 5 16.481 1:29.073 (1)
Lap 6 16.704 1:45.777 (1)
Lap 7 16.816 2:02.594 (1)
Lap 8 16.786 2:19.380 (1)
Lap 9 16.712 2:36.093 (1)

Lap 10 16.667 2:52.760 (1)
Lap 11 16.861 3:09.622 (1)
Lap 12 16.929 3:26.551 (1)

2. 25 Shaun CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC) 3:51.697 +25.146
Half Lap 14.955 (2)

Lap 1 24.303 24.303 (2)
Lap 2 18.087 42.390 (2)
Lap 3 18.526 1:00.916 (2)
Lap 4 18.722 1:19.638 (2)
Lap 5 18.790 1:38.429 (2)
Lap 6 18.806 1:57.236 (2)
Lap 8 38.014 2:35.250 (2)
Lap 9 19.070 2:54.321 (2)

Lap 10 19.142 3:13.463 (2)
Lap 11 19.148 3:32.611 (2)
Lap 12 19.086 3:51.697 (2)

3. 28 Chih-Yang CHEN (Uni of QLD CC) 3:53.409 +26.858
Half Lap 16.950 16.950 (4)

Lap 1 27.104 27.104 (4)
Lap 2 18.152 45.256 (4)
Lap 3 17.750 1:03.007 (4)
Lap 4 17.830 1:20.837 (4)
Lap 5 18.353 1:39.191 (4)
Lap 6 18.744 1:57.935 (4)
Lap 8 38.096 2:36.031 (3)
Lap 9 19.291 2:55.322 (3)

Lap 10 19.340 3:14.663 (3)
Lap 11 19.448 3:34.111 (3)
Lap 12 19.297 3:53.409 (3)

4. 30 Chris WEIER (Uni of QLD CC) 3:58.428 +31.877
Half Lap 15.875 (3)

Lap 1 25.410 25.410 (3)
Lap 2 18.149 43.560 (3)
Lap 3 18.203 1:01.763 (3)
Lap 4 18.250 1:20.014 (3)
Lap 5 18.457 1:38.471 (3)
Lap 6 18.936 1:57.408 (3)
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Event 85: Masters Men 4 Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
 - Result

Lap 7 19.381 2:16.790 (2)
Lap 8 19.726 2:36.516 (4)
Lap 9 20.091 2:56.607 (4)

Lap 10 20.534 3:17.142 (4)
Lap 11 20.714 3:37.856 (4)
Lap 12 20.571 3:58.428 (4)


